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Type 332.54

-

Size: 
Case:
Ring:
Wetted Parts:  
Window:  
Dial:  White aluminum, 

Pointer:  
Movement:
Accuracy:   

 

Connection:

Standard Features

Type 332.54

Size 4"
Connection LM
Conn. Size
Press. Scale PSI

4220013

4220021

4220048
4220056
4220064
4220072
4220081

4220102

4220111

Available Options

 
 

Abbreviations

blue print.

Applications

  
  

  

HIGH PRECISION GAUGES


